DE BLAUWBAND

Stand Generaal
t/m M21 Chimay

BALK

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
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Naam

Joh. Pietersma
S.R. Walda

F.J. Walda

P. Pander

Henri Pander
Joh. Feenstra

-
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C. Pander

J. Buwalda
R.Faber

J. Vink

A. Homma

Harry de Jong
H. Koekoek
Folkert de Jong
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Reitze Schotanus

Hendrik Schilstra

Jacob Jetse Halma

Totpnt

6821.
6664.
6645.
6614.
6018.
4771.
3840.
3784.
3413.
3211.
3044.
2613.
2528.
2286.
1525.
1431.

554.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

S.R. Walda

Joh. Pietersma
F.J. Walda

P. Pander

Reitze Schotanus
Hendrik Schilstra
C. Pander

Henri Pander

J. Buwalda

Joh. Feenstra
Jacob Jetse Halma
Harry de Jong

J. Vink

A. Homma

H. Koekoek
R.Faber

Totpnt

11582.
9752.
9610.
8708.
8674.
6928.
3867.
2996.
2860.
2855.
2053.
2023.
1865.
1566.
1267.
1130.

OO NRFPE ©OOWMOJOUMMOO WW



